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Municipality Name Title

Delegate/ 

Alternate AK IGC Title Email Phone 

Allegheny Township Mike Korns Supervisor D Vice-Chair korns@alleghenytownship.net (724) 842-4641

Allegheny Township A 

City of Arnold Adam Zweig Council member D adampzweig@gmail.com (724) 337-4441

City of Arnold A

City of Lower Burrell Greg Primm City Manager D Secretary gprimm@cityoflowerburrell.com (724) 335-9875 x 201

City of Lower Burrell Chris Fabry Mayor A cfabry@cityoflowerburrell.com (724) 335-9875

City of New Kensington Tom Guzzo Mayor D Chairperson newkenmayor@comcast.net (724) 337-4523

City of New Kensington Dennis Scarpiniti Clerk A cityclerk@nkcity.org (724) 337-4523

East Vandergrift Borough Barbara Sharp Mayor D bsharp@rtrbusinessproducts.com (724) 567-7213

East Vandergrift Borough Kristen Sarno Secretary A evboro@comcast.net (724) 567-7213

Upper Burrell Township Melissa Cortileso Secretary D mcortileso@upperburrelltwp.com (724) 335-3517

Upper Burrell Township Michael Conley Supervisor A mconley@upperburrelltwp.com (724) 335-3517

Vandergrift Borough Jody Sarno Council member D jodysarno@vandergriftborough.com (724) 567-7818

Vandergrift Borough Marilee Kessler Council member A mkessler@howardhanna.com (724) 567-7818

West Leechburg Borough Matt Grantz Council member D matt.grantz@westleechburg.us (724) 845-7359

West Leechburg Borough Marcia Cole Council president A mcole@iup.edu (724) 845-7359

Alle-Kiski Intergovernmental Council Contact List 2024

mailto:korns@alleghenytownship.net
mailto:adampzweig@gmail.com
mailto:gprimm@cityoflowerburrell.com
mailto:cfabry@cityoflowerburrell.com
mailto:newkenmayor@comcast.net
mailto:bsharp@rtrbusinessproducts.com
mailto:evboro@comcast.net
mailto:mcortileso@upperburrelltwp.com
mailto:mconley@upperburrelltwp.com
mailto:mkessler@howardhanna.com
mailto:matt.grantz@westleechburg.us

